logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

450
449
442
441
448
447

+ervntsrecrmooase o TRERTEENGE A BUE Bl 3 Lo sheEe BB,

SPYM18 RS08475 WP 011018214.1 MSCCFFVVLFILGIVKKKRRLKMSIET
SPYM18 RS01395 WP 011018214.1 MSCCFFVVLFILGIVKKKRRLKMSIET
SPYM3 RS08515 WP 011106595.1 MSCCFFVVLFILGIVKKKRRLKMSIET
SPYM3 RS01385 WP 011106595.1 MSCCFFVVLFILGIVKKKRRLKMSIET
SpyM6JRS4 RS07800 WP 010921894.1 MSCCFFVVLFILGIVKKKRRLKMSIET
SpyM6JRS4 RS01370 WP 010921894.1 MSCCFFVVLFILGIVKKKRRLKMSIET

44 SMU RS09085 WP 002263585.1 ... MEEDFEI

457 SSUD9 RS00080 WP 002936602.1 . ... ... .. i, MEFEK

461 GPW51 RS00080 WP 011921639.1 ... ... . i MEFEK

454 SSU RS00080 WP 011921639.1 ... .. . i i MEFEK

424 8GO RS10430 WP 012130755.1 IIQN " YI VEGIVIS Cpgy YYLHLWEM DW
423 SGO RS08370 WP 012130755.1 ... ... Ien Y V GIV]Q Cpgyq YYLHLWE} DW,
141 SP RS10155 WP 000588925.1 ... ... . e MIKELYEEVQGEVYKCRNEYYLHLWELSDW
140 SP RS00070 WP 000588925.1 ... ... ... MPKELYEEVQGEWVYKCRNEYYLHLWELSDW
1141852 DQK99 RS10375 WP 000588911.1 . ....... . ... . . ... ... MMKELYEEVQGEWVYKCRNEYYLHLWELSDW
252 KZH43 RS09050 WP 000588897.1 . ... ... ... MPKELYEEVQGEVYKCRNEYYLHLWELSDW
251 KZH43 RS09050 WP 000588897.1 ... ... . i MPKELYEEVQGEWVYKCRNEYYLHLWELSDW
211 SPD RS09675 WP 000588897.1 ... ... . e MIKELYEEVQGEWVYKCRNEYYLHLWELSDW
210 SPD RS00065 WP 000588897.1 ... ... .. MBKELYEEVQGEVYKCRNEYYLHLWELSDW
177 SPR RS09210 WP 000588897.1 ... . ... e MMKELYEEVQGEWVYKCRNEYYLHLWELSDW
176 SPR RS00065 WP 000588897.1 ... ... . .. MBKELYEEVQGEVYKCRNEYYLHLWELSDW
488 SM12261 RS00065 WP 000471939.1 ... ... . i e MIIKELYEEVQGIVYKCRNEYRBILHLWELSDW
489 SM12261 RS01070 WP 000471940.1 ... i MRKELYEEVQGIVYKCRNEYYLHLWELSDW
517 SMSK321 RS10700 WP 000471945.1 ... ... . . .. MRIKELYJSEVQGIVYKSRNEYYLHLWELSDW
516 SMSK321 RS09125 WP 000471944.1 ... ... . ..., MRKELYJSEVQGIVYKSRNEYYLHLWELSDW

consensus

*  kkkkokok | okkok kokkkkkkkkk | kxkx ||

QEGM
QEGM
QEGM
QEGM
QEGM
QEGM
QEGM
QEGM
QEGM
QEGM
QEGM
QEGM
QEGM
QEGM

QEGM
r

L
L
L
L
L
IL
L

CLHELISREEMGLYV
CLHELISREEMLV
CLHELISREE[LV
CLHELISREEMLV
CLHELISREEMLV
CLHELISREEMLV
CLHELISREEMLV
CLHELISREE[LV
CLHELISREEELV

Pskosk |skkokoskk sk kK ok k%

E
E
E
E
E
E




s B FAEROR e R e YEEVCE s L L pO R Saess Y
§ S SSYLKUE E V AlESRULY El LN% ERQCEa TRN

NTDB id 450 SPYM18 RS08475 WP 011018214.1 Y 160
NTDB id 449 SPYM18 RS01395 WP 011018214.1 Y 160
NTDB id 442 SPYM3 RS08515 WP 011106595.1 Y 160
NTDB id 441 SPYM3 RS01385 WP 011106595.1 Y 160
NTDB id 448 SpyM6JRS4 RS07800 WP 010921894.1 Y 160
NTDB id 447 SpyM6JRS4 RS01370 WP 010921894.1 160
NTDB id 44 SMU RS09085 WP 002263585 .1 138
NTDB id 457 SSUD9 RS00080 WP 002936602.1 136
NTDB id 461 GPW51 RS00080 WP 011921639.1 136
NTDB id 454 SSU RS00080 WP 011921639.1 136
NTDB id 424 SGO RS10430 WP 012130755.1 @D PYEEVEI HR ERE€3L LD 136
NTDB id 423 SGO RS08370 WP 012130755.1 WD PYEEVEEI[OHR [3W43L LD 136
NTDB id 141 SP RS10155 WP 000588925.1 KQEELERVLENE R
NTDB id 140 SP RS00070 WP 000588925 .1 KQEELERVLENEIERER
NTDB id 1141852 DQK99 RS10375 WP 000588911.1 KQEELERVLENENEERT
NTDB id 252 KZH43 RS09050 WP 000588897.1 KQEELERVLENEIERES
NTDB id 251 KZH43 RS09050 WP 000588897.1 KQEELERVLENIE RS
NTDB id 211 SPD RS09675 WP 000588897.1 KQEELERVLENE ERT
NTDB id 210 SPD RS00065 WP 000588897.1 KQEELERVLENEIERER
NTDB id 177 SPR RS09210 WP 000588897.1 KQEELERVLENIE 135
NTDB id 176 SPR RS00065 WP 000588897.1 KQEELERVLENEIERER
NTDB id 488 SM12261 RS00065 WP 000471939.1 KQEELERVLERIE 135
NTDB id 489 SM12261 RS01070 WP 000471940.1 KQEELERVLELIENERER
NTDB id 517 SMSK321 RS10700 WP 000471945.1 KQEELERVLELIEERER
NTDB id 516 SMSK321 RS09125 WP 000471944 .1 KQEELERVLEGIE REERT

consensus kok DDk * 1 Pk DU DD Doeoskokoskokokok Dokskok Dok Dokok kokk 1ok sk sk sk sk sk sk ok ok ok ok ok ok sk ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok k



logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

450
449
442
441
448
447

SPYM18 RS08475 WP 011018214.1
SPYM18 RS01395 WP 011018214.1
SPYM3 RS08515 WP 011106595.1
SPYM3 RS01385 WP 011106595.1
SpyM6JRS4 RS07800 WP 010921894.1
SpyM6JRS4 RS01370 WP 010921894.1

44 SMU RS09085 WP 002263585.1

457
461
454
424
423
141
140

SSUD9 RS00080 WP 002936602.1
GPW51 RS00080 WP 011921639.1
SSU RS00080 WP 011921639.1
SGO RS10430 WP 012130755.1
SGO RS08370 WP 012130755.1
SP RS10155 WP 000588925.1
SP RS00070 WP 000588925.1

1141852 DQK99 RS10375 WP 000588911.1

252
2561
211
210
177
176
488
489
517
516

consensus

KZH43 RS09050 WP 000588897.1
KZH43 RS09050 WP 000588897.1
SPD RS09675 WP 000588897.1

SPD RS00065 WP 000588897.1

SPR RS09210 WP 000588897.1

SPR RS00065 WP 000588897.1
SM12261 RS00065 WP 000471939.1
SM12261 RS01070 WP 000471940.1
SMSK321 RS10700 WP 000471945.1
SMSK321 RS09125 WP 000471944.1

e o LR oRHEF

RFRGRQRVLRDLRIVFKEF|NIRT
RFRGRQRVLRDLRIVFKEF|NIRTs
RFRGRQRVLRDLRIVFKEF|NIRT[N
RFRGRQRVLRDLRIVFKEF|NIRT|:#

Pk bl skokok

X non conserved
B similar
> 50% conserved

183
183
183
183
183
183
160
156
156
156
160
160
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159



