





logo



NTDB id 450 SPYM18 RS08475 WP 011018214.1	RFKGRRALLRKISPYFKEFAAQL.	183
NTDB id 449 SPYM18 RS01395 WP 011018214.1	RFKGRRALLRKISPYFKEFAAQL.	183
NTDB id 442 SPYM3 RS08515 WP 011106595.1	RFKGRRALLRKISPYFKEFAAQL.	183
NTDB id 441 SPYM3 RS01385 WP 011106595.1	RFKGRRALLRKISPYFKEFAAQL.	183
NTDB id 448 SpyM6JRS4 RS07800 WP 010921894.1	RFKGRRALLRKISPYFKEFAAQL.	183
NTDB id 447 SpyM6JRS4 RS01370 WP 010921894.1	RFKGRRALLRKISPYFKEFAAQL.	183
NTDB id 44 SMU RS09085 WP 002263585.1	HFLGRQSMKDLRKKLSDFKEK..	160
NTDB id 457 SSUD9 RS00080 WP 002936602.1	CFNGRREMIRDLIHLKDFR....	156
NTDB id 461 GPW51 RS00080 WP 011921639.1	CFNGRREMIRDLIHLKDFR....	156
NTDB id 454 SSU RS00080 WP 011921639.1	CFNGRREMIRDLIHLKDFR....	156
NTDB id 424 SGO RS10430 WP 012130755.1	RFKGRKAMLRKDLSYHLRDFNPRLD	160
NTDB id 423 SGO RS08370 WP 012130755.1	RFKGRKAMLRKDLSYHLRDFNPRLD	160
NTDB id 141 SP RS10155 WP 000588925.1	RFRGRQRVLRDLRIVFKEFTIRTH	159
NTDB id 140 SP RS00070 WP 000588925.1	RFRGRQRVLRDLRIVFKEFTIRTH	159
NTDB id 1141852 DQK99 RS10375 WP 000588911.1	RFRGRQRVLRDLRIVFKEFTIRTH	159
NTDB id 252 KZH43 RS09050 WP 000588897.1	RFRGRQRVLRDLRIVFKEFTIRTH	159
NTDB id 251 KZH43 RS09050 WP 000588897.1	RFRGRQRVLRDLRIVFKEFTIRTH	159
NTDB id 211 SPD RS09675 WP 000588897.1	RFRGRQRVLRDLRIVFKEFTIRTH	159
NTDB id 210 SPD RS00065 WP 000588897.1	RFRGRQRVLRDLRIVFKEFTIRTH	159
NTDB id 177 SPR RS09210 WP 000588897.1	RFRGRQRVLRDLRIVFKEFTIRTH	159
NTDB id 176 SPR RS00065 WP 000588897.1	RFRGRQRVLRDLRIVFKEFTIRTH	159
NTDB id 488 SM12261 RS00065 WP 000471939.1	RFRGRQRVLRDLRIVFKEFDIRTH	159
NTDB id 489 SM12261 RS01070 WP 000471940.1	RFRGRQRVLRDLRIVFKEFDIRTH	159
NTDB id 517 SMSK321 RS10700 WP 000471945.1	RFRGRQRVLRDLRIVFKEFDIRTQ	159
NTDB id 516 SMSK321 RS09125 WP 000471944.1	RFRGRQRVLRDLRIVFKEFDIRTR	159
consensus	*!*!!*****!***	

non conserved  
 similar  
 ≥ 50% conserved